AD7415ARTZ-0500RL7 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number AD7415ARTZ-0500RL7-DG
Manufacturer Analog Devices Inc.
Manufacturer Product Number AD7415ARTZ-0500RL7
Description SENSOR DIGITAL -40C-125C SOT23-5
Detailed Description Temperature Sensor Digital, Local -40°C ~ 125°C 10
 b SOT-23-5

Rev. H | 17 of 17
Updated: September 21, 2023
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range2 Package Description Packing Quantity
Package
Option Marking Code
AD7414ARMZ-0 -40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 T0L
AD7414ARMZ-0REEL7 -40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP Reel, 1000 RM-8 T0L
AD7414ARTZ-0500RL7 -40°C to +125°C 6-Lead SOT-23 Reel, 500 RJ-6 #CHA
AD7414ARTZ-0REEL7 -40°C to +125°C 6-Lead SOT-23 Reel, 3000 RJ-6 #CHA
AD7414ARTZ-1500RL7 -40°C to +125°C 6-Lead SOT-23 Reel, 500 RJ-6 T0H
AD7414ARTZ-1REEL7 -40°C to +125°C 6-Lead SOT-23 Reel, 3000 RJ-6 T0H
AD7414ARTZ-3REEL7 -40°C to +125°C 6-Lead SOT-23 Reel, 3000 RJ-6 T0K
AD7415ARTZ-0500RL7 -40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 Reel, 500 RJ-5 #CGA
AD7415ARTZ-0REEL7 -40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 Reel, 3000 RJ-5 #CGA
AD7415ARTZ-1500RL7 -40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 Reel, 500 RJ-5 #CGB
AD7415ARTZ-1REEL7 -40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 Reel, 3000 RJ-5 #CGB
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 Type temperature error at 3 V is ±2°C.
EVALUATION BOARDS
Model1 Description
EVAL-AD7414/15EBZ Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
I2C refers to a communications protocol originally developed by Philips Semiconductors (now NXP Semiconductors).
AD7415ARTZ-0500RL7 Analog Devices Inc. SENSOR DIGITAL -40C-125C SOT23-5
OUR CERTIFICATE
DiGi provide top-quality products and perfect service for customer worldwide through standardization, technological innovation and
continuous improvement.  DiGi through third-party certification, we striciy control the quality of products and services. Welcome your RFQ to
Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935